AGENCY COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 27-02-2023

Agency Name. OPTCL

Application No. 64150350895

MoEF/SG File No. 5-ORC546/2023-BHU

Location. ORRISA

Address. EHT (Construction) Division,
OPTCL,

JharsugudaJharsuguda  

Amount(in Rs) 40899908/-

Amount in Words :Four Crore Eight Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand

Nine Hundred and Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: ORRISA CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.

Valid only for this
challan amount.

1508264150350895

Bank Name &

Address:

Union Bank Of India

FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor,

[...]

BANK COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 27-02-2023

Agency Name. OPTCL

Application No. 64150350895

MoEF/SG File No. 5-ORC546/2023-BHU

Location. ORRISA

Address: EHT (Construction) Division,
OPTCL, Jharsuguda

Jharsuguda  

Amount(in Rs) 40899908/-

Amount in Words :Four Crore Eight Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand

Nine Hundred and Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: ORRISA CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.

Valid only for this
challan amount.

1508264150350895

Bank Name &

Address:

Union Bank Of India

FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor,

[...]

maintenance of plantation of Dwarf species (preferably medicinal plant) for Diversion of 13.465 ha. of

Forest land for consffuction of 12 KV D/C Transmission Line from Brajrajnagar to proposed 132133

KV Grid Sub-Station, Kudaloi, Lakhanpur in the Dishict of Jharsuguda, Odisha with financial outlay

of Rs.26,70,019/-(Rupees Twenty six lakh seventy thousand nineteen )only as submitted by you is here

by Technically Approved and returned herewith

Encl. : As above.

Regional Chief Conservator of Forests,

mbalpur Circle.

Memo No.

Copy forwarded to the Principal Chief Conservator of Forests, (Forest

Division & Nodal Officer, FC Act.), O/o the PCCF & HoFF, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of

[...]

Fencing for plantation raised inside the diverted areas using

Bamboo Twigs & Thorns @ Rs.110214.00/250Rmt/Ha. over

6.03 Ha. = 1507.5 RMT (As per cost norm Model No.F-l)

664590.42

Sub Total 22250t5.73

Escalation (2oo/o) 445003.L4

Total 267OOL8.87 or
2670019.00

(Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Seventy Thousand Nineteen ) Only

Division fficer,
suguda Forest Division

r:jFffik

G'q|€tr 6)QYq.6|Qi eP6)rQ€t q)6|q 618.
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking)
E.H.T. (C) DtVtStON, JHARSUGUDA

AT-Bud h i padar, PO : H. Katapali, Dist..J harsu guda-768202